
UK/IE-EN

Autumn  |  Winter 2025



*Charitable Cause programme not available in Ireland.Final product may vary from images shown.

Scentsy Warmers with light bulbs
Pair with Scentsy Bar wax for multilayered fragrance.

Crush – Diamond 
£67/€81

16 cm tall, 20W

Aziza 
£67/€81

16 cm tall, 25W

Cute as a Button 
£60/€72

15 cm tall, 25W

Flower Garden 
£73/€89

16 cm tall, 25W

Glisten 
£53/€64

14 cm tall, 20W

Golden Meadow 
£60/€72

16 cm tall, 25W

Obsidian 
£60/€72

18 cm tall, 40W

New!
Amber Waves 

£47/€56
14 cm tall, 20W

Amethyst Glow 
£67/€81

16 cm tall, 25W

New!
Azure Ripples 

£53/€64
16 cm tall, 25W

Blushing Gold 
£47/€56

14 cm tall, 15W

Constellations 
£60/€72

17 cm tall, 25W

Cream Diamond 
£60/€72

20 cm tall, 40W

Deep Roots 
£67/€81

17 cm tall, 25W

Furry Friends 
£80/€97

16 cm tall, 25W

New!
Glitzy 

£47/€56
14 cm tall, 20W

Gold Mist 
£53/€64

16 cm tall, 15W

New!
Iridescent Rainbow 

£47/€56
14 cm tall, 25W

Midnight Crackle 
£53/€64

16 cm tall, 25W

Motif 
£60/€72

16 cm tall, 25W

New!
Pick of the Bunch 

£73/€89
17 cm tall, 25W

Periwinkle Petals 
£73/€89

16 cm tall, 25W

Polar Panorama 
£93/€113

18 cm tall, element

Shining Light 
£80/€97

25 cm tall, 40W

New!
Sky Blossom 

£73/€89
14 cm tall, 25W

Sunset Sands 
£67/€81

16 cm tall, 40W

Time to Reflect 
£60/€72

16 cm tall, 25W

Wildflower 
£60/€72

16 cm tall, 25W

New!
Tranquil Glow 

£73/€81
14 cm tall, 20W

Charitable 
Cause 

Warmer*

Scentsy Mini Warmers with light bulbs
For fragrance in smaller spaces. 

with wall plug £33/€40   with tabletop base £47/€56

Crowned in Gold
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

Butterfly Season
9 cm tall, 15W 

ceramic

Charming Garden
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

Angel Wings
9 cm tall, 10W 

metal

Aziza
9 cm tall, 15W 

metal

Bubbled –  
Iridescent

10 cm tall, 15W 
glass

Heart to Heart
10 cm tall, 15W 

ceramic

Glitter Silver
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

Glittered in Pink
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

Lavender Fields
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

New!
Deep Roots

9 cm tall, 15W 
metal

New!
Fancy Filigree
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

Light From Within
9 cm tall, 15W 

metal

Pink Mirage
10 cm tall, 10W 

glass

New!
Wishbloom

10 cm tall, 15W 
glass

Pond’s Edge
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

Salerno
9 cm tall, 15W 

ceramic

Stargaze
10 cm tall, 10W 

glass

Sunflower
9 cm tall, 10W 

ceramic

Prismatic Petal
10 cm tall, 15W 

glass

Light bulbs and accessories

Bali 
£47/€56

20 cm tall

Element Warmers
Warm wax with a heating element instead of a light bulb.

Little Garden 
£60/€72
9 cm tall

Giraffe 
£67/€81

20 cm tall

Jet 
£33/€40
7 cm tall

Seashell 
£60/€72
11 cm tall

Suc-cute-lent 
£73/€89
8 cm tall

White Fluted 
£33/€40
6 cm tall

Angel 
£93/€113
22 cm tall

10-watt bulb 3-pack	 £8/€9.50
15-watt bulb 3-pack	 £8/€9.50
20-watt bulb 3-pack	 £8/€9.50
25-watt bulb 3-pack	 £8/€9.50
40-watt Edison bulb	 £8/€9.50
Coloured 15-watt bulb 3-pack	 £8/€9.50
Coloured 20-watt bulb 3-pack	 £8/€9.50
Coloured 25-watt bulb 3-pack	 £8/€9.50

Mini Warmer Tabletop Base	 £24/€29
Mini Warmer Wall Plug Base	 £24/€29
Cord-Concealing Warmer Stand	 £20/€24
Warmer Stand	 £13.50/€16
Small Cotton Cleanup 25-pack	 £8/€9.50
Large Cotton Cleanup 25-pack	 £13.50/€16

2 3



Scentsy Diffusers
Pair with Scentsy Oils for a natural fragrance experience.

Reflect  L
21 cm tall 

shade + base £187/€225
shade only £80/€97

Wonder  L
22 cm tall 

shade + base £173/€209
shade only £67/€81

Explore  L
21 cm tall 

shade + base £187/€225
shade only £80/€97

Gleam  L
22 cm tall 

shade + base £173/€209
shade only £67/€81

  L = Multicolour light displayPremium Diffuser shades are also sold separately to easily change up your décor.

Stargaze  L
21 cm tall 

shade + base £200/€242
shade only £93/€113

Scentsy Oils
Crafted for a beautiful fragrance experience using premium ingredients. 15 ml each. 

£16/€19.50 each (£106.67/100 ml | €130/100 ml)

Balancing
Eucalyptus Lavender Mint
lavender flower, mint, eucalyptus, nutmeg

Comforting
Blue Lavender & Bergamot
lavender, bergamot, touch of eucalyptus

Fresh Water & Cedar
fresh water, cedar leaf, blue spruce

Mango Lemonade
mango nectar, sugarcane, lemon zest

Calming
Coastal Lime & Driftwood
coastal lime, lavender water, driftwood

New! Moonflower & Amber
white bergamot, moonflower, amber

Morning Air & Mountain Rosewood
fresh air, rosewood, amber

Uplifting
Vanilla Lychee
lychee, red mango, vanilla

Watermelon & Sweet Pear
watermelon, pear, strawberry

There’s always something new!
Ask your Consultant about our current offerings.

Grow  L
22 cm tall 

shade + base £173/€209
shade only £67/€81

Scentsy Air
Pair with Scentsy Pods for fan-powered instant fragrance.

Scentsy Air Go and Go+
Take instant fragrance wherever you roam.

Good for: dorm room, travel

Scentsy Air Mini and Mini+
Plugs into a wall socket in high-traffic areas. Good for: hallway, kitchen

Scentsy Air
Stylish home décor for any flat surface. Good for: bedroom, workspace, hallway, kitchen

Scentsy Air Go+ 
White 

£60/€72
14 cm tall

Scentsy Air Solo
Versatile option that’s small but mighty.

Good for: workspace, dorm room
Scentsy Air Solo 

Marble White 
£20/€24
3 cm tall

Scentsy Air Solo 
Slate 

£20/€24
3 cm tall

Scentsy Air Go 
Blooms 

£53/€64
11 cm tall

Scentsy Air Go 
Black 

£47/€56
11 cm tall

Scentsy Air 
Beach Wood 

£40/€48
10 cm tall

Scentsy Air 
Bespeckled 

£40/€48
10 cm tall

Scentsy Air 
Burst 

£40/€48
10 cm tall

Scentsy Air 
Dandelion Daze 

£40/€48
10 cm tall

Scentsy Air Mini+ 
Swivel  L

£47/€56
12 cm tall

New!
Scentsy Air Mini 

Blossom   £40/€48
12 cm tall

Scentsy Air Mini 
Spin 

£40/€48
12 cm tall

Scentsy Air Mini 
Star 

£40/€48
12 cm tall

Scentsy Air Mini 
Zigzag 

£40/€48
12 cm tall

Scentsy Air Purifier
Clean the air while enjoying beautiful fragrance. 

Good for: bedroom, living space, office

Scentsy Air Quad
Makes the biggest impact in larger spaces. 

Good for: living space, lobby

Scentsy Air Purifier 
Black    

£333/€403
27 cm tall

Scentsy Air Purifier 
White    

£333/€403
27 cm tall

Scentsy Air Purifier 
Replacement Filter 

£53/€64

Scentsy Air Quad  
Black – Crosshatch  L

£153/€185
12 cm tall

Scentsy Air Quad  
White – Linen  L

£153/€185
12 cm tall

Includes one filter.

54



Scentsy fragrance
All our signature fragrances are available as Scentsy Bars.  

See all the fragrance options on page 8.

 BAKERY 
Blueberry Cheesecake 
cheesecake, graham cracker crust, 
blueberries

Cherry Chestnut 
black cherry, roasted chestnuts,  
whipped vanilla

Christmas Cookie 
baked gingerbread, sparkling orange, 
holiday pine trees

New! 
Frosted Marshmallow 
sparkling cinnamon, marshmallow, 
buttercream frosting

Vanilla Amber 
vanilla cream, golden amber, sweet rum

Very Vanilla 
creamy vanilla, tonka bean

Bestseller 
Vanilla Bean Buttercream 
buttercream, cane sugar, vanilla extract

Apple & Cinnamon Sticks 
apple peel, white pumpkin, oak

New! 
Buttered Pumpkin Dream 
warm chestnuts, buttered pumpkin spice, 
rustic cedarwood

Bestseller 
Christmas Cottage 
Valencia oranges, raspberries,  
cloves, spices

Leaves & Lavender 
lavender, clove, autumn leaves

Sweet Orange Pomander 
sparkling clove, cinnamon stick,  
sweet orange

 SPICE 

Alpine Escape 
minty air, spruce, evergreen

New! 
Lavender Woods 
lavender, cedarwood, amber

New! 
White Oak Woodland 
velvet plum, creamy sandalwood,  
white oak

World Traveler 
blackberry, pomegranate, oak bark

Sleigh Ride 
crisp air, fallen fir needle, tart cranberry

Balsam Spice 
cinnamon, charred cedar, balsam

New! 
Blankets of Love 
sheer violet, cotton blossoms, 
comforting woods

Bonfire Beach 
toasted marshmallow, white flint, 
sandalwood, salty sea air, ocean spray

Cashmere & Corduroy 
vanilla, Sicilian bergamot, cashmere 
sandalwood

Bestseller 
Cranberry & Tinsel 
cranberries, Siberian fir needle, cedarwood

New! 
Velvet Cashmere Woods 
creamy cashmere, velvet vanilla,  
sheer woods

Warm Amber & Plum 
silky plum, warm amber, cashmere musk

 WOODS 

 FRESH 
Aloe Water & Cucumber 
aloe water, cucumber peel, palm frond, 
pineapple nectar

Bestseller  
Amazon Rain 
melon, orange zest, coconut milk,  
night-blooming jasmine

Clean Breeze 
florals, clean laundry

Cashmere Petals 
jasmine nectar, hint of clementine,  
cashmere musk

Arctic Kiss 
arctic mint, fresh air, vanilla clouds

Bestseller  
Clothesline 
greens, orange flower, violet,  
just-washed laundry

Bestseller  
Cozy Cardigan 
soft suede, blushing rose, amber silk

Cranberry Candy Cane 
fresh cranberries, pomegranate,  
peppermint sticks

Bestseller  
Fluffy Fleece 
black currant, cosy musk, heliotrope

Bestseller  
Frosty Air 
citrus, frosty air, lily of the valley

Bestseller  
Jammy Time 
baby freesia, lavender, sweet pea

I’m Snow Over It 
sage, whispering pine, cedarwood, bright 
berries 

Jade & Jasmine 
green lemon, blue jasmine, rosemary

Just Breathe 
eucalyptus, lemon, medley of mints

Magnolia Linen 
sun-washed linen, magnolia, honeysuckle

Newborn Nursery 
fresh, clean, powdery

Bestseller  
Polar Bear Hug 
blackberry jam, brown sugar, vanilla, amber

Pink Cotton 
clean cotton, pink berries, vanilla sugar

Silver Bells 
mint candy canes, winter pear, caramel, 
vanilla sugar

Snuggle Up 
cashmere woods, angel lavender,  
soothing sage

Windowsill Breeze 
fresh clean breeze, linen

New! 
Wild Pine & Linen 
crisp air, lavender, oak moss,  
white pine, clean linen

 FLORAL 
Frosted Fantasy 
bergamot, snowdrop blossoms, cedarwood

Mediterranean Morning 
sea air, bergamot, mandarin

Velvet Moon 
vanilla flower, white musk, foggy mist

Provence Lavender 
lavender

Bestseller 
Luna 
jasmine, sweet pea, freesia, berries, 
sandalwood

Bestseller 
Coconut Lemongrass 
coconut, lemongrass

Lemon Sorbet 
fresh-cut lemon, grapefruit zest, sugarcane

Lemon Verbena 
lemon zest, lime, verbena leaf

Oodles of Orange 
pineapple, papaya, mango blossom,  
tropical berries

Pineapple Mango 
sweet pineapple, juicy mango, passionflower

Sparkling Spiced Citrus 
sparkling mandarin, black currant,  
raw sugarcane, clove bud

 CITRUS 

Apple Spice Season 
juicy apple, harvest pumpkin,  
sparkling spices

Autumn Road Trip 
harvest apple, Anjou pear, silver oak

Black Raspberry Sangria 
dark berries, vibrant orange, fruit nectar

Appleberry 
crimson apples, cranberry, pomegranate 

Bestseller 
Black Raspberry Vanilla 
dark berries, vanilla

Cherries Jubilee 
black cherry, raspberry, zesty lemon 

New!
Emerald Pear Blossom 
emerald pear, white cranberry,  
amber blossom

New! 
Golden Sunflower Fields 
red apple, fields of hay, fresh-picked 
sunflowers

Merry Wonderland 
pink apple, clove, sparkling spruce

New! 
Old-Fashioned Evening 
winter cherry, vanilla orchid, sandalwood

Pomegranate Prosecco 
roséberry, pomegranate, pink prosecco

Sea Salt & Avocado 
pink sea salt, Valencia orange, avocado 

Bestseller 
Shimmer 
cherries, apricots, white musk,  
spun sugar

Snowberry 
loganberry, strawberry, peppermint, 
cinnamon

Tinsel Berry 
strawberry, cranberry, cinnamon,  
sweet sugar

White Peach & Cranberry 
white peach, cranberry

Bestseller 
Winterberry Apple Tea 
winter tea, cranberry, apple, honey

 FRUITY 

There’s always something new!
Ask your Consultant about our current offerings.

6 7



Laundry Clean

Sc
en

tsy
 Fr

es
h

Sc
en

tsy
 Su

ds

Wa
sh

er
 W

hiff
s

Ba
th

ro
om

 Cl
ea

ne
r

Co
un

te
r C

lea
n

Berry Sweet 2 2
Clothesline 2 2 2
Fiji Flower 2 2
Fluffy Fleece 2 2
Frosty Air 2
Lemon Squeeze 2 2
Magnolia Shimmer 1 1
Ocean Air & Coconut Water 2 2
Sun-Drenched Cotton 1 2
Vanillamint 2 2
Water Lily & Bergamot 2
Windowsill Breeze 2 2

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Ro

om
 Sp

ray
Sc

en
t C

irc
les

Sc
en

t P
ak

Sc
en

tsy
 Po

ds
Fra

gr
an

ce
 Fl

ow
er

Aloe Water & Cucumber 2 2 2
Alpine Escape 2 1
Amazon Rain 2 2 2 2 2 2
Apple & Cinnamon Sticks 2
Apple Spice Season 2 1 1
Appleberry 2
Arctic Kiss 2 2
Autumn Road Trip 2
Balsam Spice 2 1 1
Black Raspberry Sangria 2
Black Raspberry Vanilla 2 2 2 2 2 2
Blankets of Love 1
Blueberry Cheesecake 2
Bonfire Beach 2
Buttered Pumpkin Dream 1
Cashmere & Corduroy 2
Cashmere Petals 2 1
Cherries Jubilee 2 2 2 2 2
Cherry Chestnut 2
Christmas Cookie 2 1 1
Christmas Cottage 2 2 2 2
Clean Breeze 2
Clothesline 2 2 2 2 2 2
Coconut Lemongrass 2 2 2 2
Cozy Cardigan 2 2 2 2 2
Cranberry & Tinsel 2
Cranberry Candy Cane 2 2
Emerald Pear Blossom 1
Fluffy Fleece 2 2 2 2
Frosted Fantasy 2 1 1 2
Frosted Marshmallow 1
Frosty Air 2
Golden Sunflower Fields 1
I’m Snow Over It 2
Jade & Jasmine 2 2
Jammy Time 2 2 2 2 2 2
Just Breathe 2

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Ro

om
 Sp

ray
Sc

en
t C

irc
les

Sc
en

t P
ak

Sc
en

tsy
 Po

ds
Fra

gr
an

ce
 Fl

ow
er

Lavender Woods 1
Leaves & Lavender 2 1 1
Lemon Sorbet 2 2
Lemon Verbena 2 2
Luna 2 2 2 2 2 2
Magnolia Linen 2
Mediterranean Morning 2 1
Merry Wonderland 2
Newborn Nursery 2 2 2 2
Old-Fashioned Evening 1
Oodles of Orange 2
Pineapple Mango 2
Pink Cotton 2 2 2 2
Polar Bear Hug 2 2 2 2
Pomegranate Prosecco 2
Provence Lavender 2 2 2 2 2 2
Sea Salt & Avocado 2
Shimmer 2 2 2 2 2
Silver Bells 2 2
Sleigh Ride 2 2 2 2
Snowberry 2 2
Snuggle Up 2 2
Sparkling Spiced Citrus 2
Sweet Orange Pomander 2
Tinsel Berry 2
Vanilla Amber 2 1 1 1 1
Vanilla Bean Buttercream 2 2 2 2 2
Velvet Cashmere Woods 1
Velvet Moon 2 2
Very Vanilla 2 2 2 2 2
Warm Amber & Plum 2 1
White Oak Woodland 1
White Peach & Cranberry 2 1 1 1 1 1
Wild Pine & Linen 1
Windowsill Breeze 2 2
Winterberry Apple Tea 2 2 2 2 2 2
World Traveler 2 2 2

1 = New fragrances 
2 = Returning fragrances

1 = New fragrances
2 = �Returning 

fragrances

Scent

Fragrance  
Flower 

£24/€29
Multiple designs 

11 cm tall

Scentsy Oil 
£16/€19.50
15 ml each

(£106.67/100 ml | €130/100 ml)

Room Spray 
£12/€14.50

80 ml
(£15/100 ml | €18.13/100 ml)

Scentsy Pod  
Twin Pack 
£13.50/€16
Pack of 2

Scent Circle 
£13.50/€16

same fragrance  
3-pack

Scent Pak 
£9.50/€11.50

Scentsy Bar 
£8/€9.50

(£8.51/100 ml | €10.11/100 ml)

Never run out! 
Get all this and more delivered to 

your door with Scentsy Club —  
for convenience and savings.  

Ask your Consultant for details.

Bathroom Cleaner 
£13.50/€16

473 ml
(£28.54/l | €33.83/l)

Counter Clean 
£13.50/€16

473 ml
(£28.54/l | €33.83/l)

Clean

Scentsy Suds 
£29/€35
25 sheets

Scentsy Fresh 
£16/€19.50

473 ml
(£33.83/l | €41.23/l)

Washer Whiffs 
£19/€23

454 g
(£41.85/kg | €50.66/kg)

Laundry

8 9



Scentsy Pod  
Twin Pack
£16/€19.50

New!
Selah the Sloth 

Weighted & Warming 
Scentsy Buddy* 

£80/€97
45 cm tall, 1.48 kg

New!
Ayla the Acorn 

Scentsy Buddy Clip 
£24/€29

First Day of Fall
15 cm tall

New!
Toodle the  

Doodle Dog 
Scentsy Buddy* 

£47/€56
41 cm tall

Hazel the Cow 
Scentsy Buddy Clip 

£24/€29
Black Raspberry Vanilla

15 cm tall

Iris the Sheep 
Scentsy Buddy Clip 

£24/€29
Black Raspberry Vanilla

15 cm tall

New!
Finn the Fox 

Scentsy Blankie Buddy 
£33/€40

Cashmere & Corduroy
35 cm tall

New!
Tart the Apple 

Scentsy Buddy Clip 
£24/€29

Apple & Cinnamon Sticks
15 cm tall

New!
Hamish the Highland Cow 

Scentsy Blankie Buddy 
£33/€40

Cashmere & Corduroy
35 cm tall

*Includes one Scent Pak.

Plush

Scentsy Whiff Box
The ultimate subscription box  

for fragrance lovers! 
£47/€56

•	 �Experience new scents  
and products with seasonal  
and trending themes each month.

•	 �Get up to 50% off in a qualifying  
Scentsy Club subscription.

Scentsy Club 
A Scentsy Club subscription offers 

convenience and savings. 

•	 �10% discount on orders over 
£40/€48 and a half-price item 
on orders over £80/€97.

•	 �Earn rewards on every order  
to redeem for more discounts!

So many ways to save

Earn rewards 
Get the products you want at a discount or for free simply by sharing 
Scentsy with your friends and family and gathering orders. Talk to your 
Consultant or set up a rewards link on their website.

Harry Potter™

Just a 
Smackerel of Hunny 

Scentsy Warmer 
£80/€97

15 cm tall, element

©Disney

Fragrance Flower
£27/€32

Scentsy Bar
£9.50/€11.50

(£10.11/100 ml | €12.23/100 ml)

Scent Pak
£10.50/€13

The Disney Collection

Disney Lilo & Stitch: 
Aloha-Ohana 

Scentsy Warmer 
£93/€113

20 cm tall, 25W

Disney Stitch 
Scentsy Buddy* 

£53/€64
41 cm tall

Harry Potter and the 
Sorcerer’s Stone™ 
Scentsy Warmer 

£73/€89
16 cm tall, 25W

Harry Potter™ 
Scentsy Buddy*    

£67/€81
41 cm tall

Scent Pak
£10.50/€13

Scentsy Bar
£9.50/€11.50

(£10.11/100 ml | €12.23/100 ml)

Golden Snitch™ 
Scentsy Buddy Clip 

£27/€32
Wizarding World: Harry Potter

9 cm tall © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s25)

Bundle & Save 
The more you buy, the more you save! Get a 10% 
discount when you combine products that go together:

1 Scentsy Warmer +  
6 Scentsy Bars

1 Scentsy Air product +  
6 Scentsy Pod Twin Packs

1 Scentsy Diffuser +  
6 Scentsy Oils

6 Room Sprays

6 Scent Paks

6 Scentsy Bars

6 Scentsy Oils

6 Scentsy Pod Twin Packs

Laundry products

3 Fragrance Flowers

2 Scent Circle 3-packs

But wait, there’s more!
We release many seasonal, holiday, promotional 

and licensed collections throughout 
the year as limited-time offers. 

Ask your Consultant what else there is to discover!

10 11



The SCENTSY® word mark, the Scentsy® logos and the distinctive product 
configuration trade dress of Scentsy®-brand Warmers are all registered and  
common law trademarks of and/or are protected by design patents belonging 
to Scentsy, Inc., both in the United States and internationally. © 2006-2025.

Get started today
Work around what matters most.  

Talk to your Consultant  
about how to earn extra money!

PL
A

C
E 

ST
A

M
P 

H
ER

E 
Th

e 
po

st
 o

ffi
ce

 
w

ill
 n

ot
 d

el
iv

er
 

w
ith

ou
t p

os
ta

ge

*10
707

8*
*10

707
9*

1
0

7
0

7
8

1
0

7
0

7
9


	Scentsy Warmers with light bulbs
	Scentsy Mini Warmers with light bulbs
	Element Warmers
	Scentsy Air
	Scentsy Diffusers
	Scentsy Oils
	Scentsy fragrance
	Scent
	Laundry
	Clean
	Never run out! 
	Plush
	The Disney Collection
	Harry Potter™
	So many ways to save
	Earn rewards 
	Scentsy Club 
	Scentsy Whiff Box

